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Insured Value:Detailed description of contents Qty.

TOTAL

Net Weight 
(lbs/ozs)

Sender's Signature and Date

Category of Items:

SDR Value

AES/ITN/Exemption

I certify the particulars given in this customs declaration are correct.  This form does not 
contain any undeclared dangerous articles, or articles prohibited by legislation or by postal or 
customs regulations.  I have met all applicable export filing requirements under federal law 
and regulations.

Origin Post:
US POSTAL SERVICE

Date of Mailing:

Importer's Reference:

Importer's Contact:

Value 
(US$)

HS Tariff Number Origin 
Country

Insured Fee:

Postal Charges/ 
Fees:

Exporter's reference: Exporter's contact:

Invoice/License/Certificate No(s)

Return to Sender Instructions in case of nondelivery:

P

Click-N-Ship

H:W:L:
Total Dimensions:

LARGE FLAT RATE BOX

206-351-5294

+61-400-2934 18

JEFFREY M STANDER

CJ 155 362 917 US

$0.00

08/02/2016

$0.00

Mailed from 98103

NOEEI 30.37(a)

20

299.00
30.00

113.00
188.00

AUSTRALIA

3518 FREMONT AVE N # 253

Up to $200.00

0

JEFF STANDER & NIALL CLIFFORD
CROYDON INDUSTRIES PTY LTD
12-20 COOK ROAD
ATTN: NIALL CLIFFORD
2042 MARRICKVILLE

0

SEATTLE WA 98103-8814

0
5
0
0

8
0
5
5

Electrical and other marine parts.Marine Data
Cables
LED Panel Meters
marine tinned wire
Metal Tube and cut stainless steel parts

+61-400-2934 18

Return to Sender

1
3
1
1

US
US
US
US

08/02/2016

0

20.0 lbs

UNITED STATES

$690.00

purchasing@svbeatrix.com

Merchandise

$95.95

JEFFREY M STANDER

0


