F \$\$ 206-351-5294		CP 72-CUSTOMS DECLARATION							
R	JEFFREY M STANDER	Origin Post: Date of US POSTAL SERVICE			of Mailing: 08/02/2016				
	3518 FREMONT AVE N # 253	Importer's Reference:							, – m
M	SEATTLE WA 98103-8814 UNITED STATES	Importer's Contact: +61-400-2934 18				LARGE FLAT RATE BOX Mai			Mailed from 98103
Det	ailed description of contents	Qty.	Net W (Ibs/	/eight ozs)	Value (US\$)	HS Tariff Number	Origin Country	Insured Value:	Up to \$200.00
Electrical and other marine parts.Marine Data		1	8	0	299.00		US	SDR Value	\$0.00
	oles) Panel Meters	3	0 5	5 0	30.00 113.00		US US	Insured Fee:	*• • • •
	ine tinned wire	1	5	0	188.00		US		\$0.00
Met	al Tube and cut stainless steel parts							Postal Charges/ Fees:	\$95.95
Cate	gory of Items: Merchandise	TOTAL	20	0	\$690.00	I certify the particulars given in this customs declaration are correct. This form does not contain any undeclared dangerous articles, or articles prohibited by legislation or by postal or			
Expo	rter's reference: Exporter's contac purchasi	ct: Total Dimensions: ing@svbeatrix.com L: 0 W: 0 H: 0				customs regulations. I have met all applicable export filing requirements under federal law and regulations.			
AES/I	TN/Exemption	Invoice/License/Certificate No(s)				Sender's Signature and Date			
	NOEEI 30.37(a)					JEFFREY M STANDER 08/02			08/02/2016
						Return to Sender Instructions in case of nondelivery:			
20.0 lbs						Return to Sender			
T JEFF STANDER & NIALL CLIFFORD CROYDON INDUSTRIES PTY LTD 12-20 COOK ROAD ATTN: NIALL CLIFFORD 2042 MARRICKVILLE AUSTRALIA +61-400-2934 18 PS Form 2976-A (March 2015) Click-N-Ship Do not duplicate this form without USP3							CJ 15	5 362 917 US	may be opened officially.